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Project: RICHFIELD SCHEDULE 201 
Date: Wed 4/22/15 

11.■01 

C 

ID Task 	Task Name 	 Duration 
Mode 

Start 	Finish May 17, '15 May 24,'15 May 31 '15 Jun 7,'15 
S 	M 	T 	W 	I 	T 	F 	S M 	I 	T 	WI 	T 	I F 	1515 	MIT 	1 T 	F 	I 	S I F 

1 TRAFFIC CONTROL SCENIC 	16 days Mon 5/18/15 Tue 6/9/15 

2 PULVERIZING AND RELAY SCENIC 2 days Mon 5/18/15 Tue 5/19/15 

3 UNDERCUT SCENIC 	 4 days Wed 5/20/15 Tue 5/26/15 

4 FINE GRADE SCENIC 	 1 day Wed 5/27/15 Wed 5/27/15 

5 ASPHALT INSTALLATIONSCENIC 	4 days Thu 5/28/15 	Tue 6/2/15 

6 SHOULDER STONE INSTALLATION 1 day Tue 6/9/15 	Tue 6/9/15 Gormora 

SCENIC 

7 TRAFFIC CONTROL RIDGEWOOD 17 days Mon 5/18/15 Wed 6/10/15 

8 PULVERIZING AND RELAY 	1 day Wed 5/20/15 Wed 5/20/15 rrrrrrl 
RIDGEWOOD 

9 UNDERCUT RIDGEWOOD 	1 day Wed 5/27/15 Wed 5/27/15 

10 FINE GRADE RIDGEWOOD 	1 day Thu 5/28/15 	Thu 5/28/15 MOM 

11 ASPHALT INSTALLATION 	1 day Wed 6/3/15 	Wed 6/3/15 
RIDGEWOOD 

12 SHOULDER STONE INSTALLATION 1 day Wed 6/10/15 Wed 6/10/15 
RIDGEWOOD 

13 TRAFFIC CONTROL HOGSBACK 	18 days Mon 5/18/15 Thu 6/11/15 

14 PULVERIZE AND RELAY 	1 day Thu 5/21/15 	Thu 5/21/15 
HOGSBACK 

15 UNDERCUT HOGSBACK 	3 days Thu 5/28/15 	Mon 6/1/15 11111111111 1111I 

16 FINE GRADE HOGSBACK 	1 day Tue 6/2/15 	Tue 6/2/15 

17 ASPHALT INSTALLATION 	2 days Thu 6/4/15 	Fri 6/5/15 111•••••■•12 
HOGSBACK 

18 SHOULDER STONE INSTALLATION 1 day Thu 6/11/15 	Thu 6/11/15 11•11W2a 

HOGSBACK 

19 TRAFFIC CONTROL BASSWOOD 	19 days Mon 5/18/15 Fri 6/12/15 

20 PULVERIZE AND RELAY 	1 day Fri 5/22/15 	Fri 5/22/15 
BASSWOOD 

21 UNDERCUT BASSWOOD 	1 day Tue 6/2/15 	Tue 6/2/15 MIME 

22 FINE GRADE BASSWOOD 	1 day Wed 6/3/15 	Wed 6/3/15 111111111111110 

23 ASPHALT INSTALLATION 	1 day Mon 6/8/15 	Mon 6/8/15 
BASSWOOD 

24 SHOULDER BASSWOOD 	1 day Fri 6/12/15 	Fri 6/12/15 

S 


